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ALTERNATIVE - ERG (Electroretinogram) 
(GMC) ALTGMC_912_001

Parameters and Metadata

ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001

 _001 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - AWave_500_Cdm_left_eye

ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_0

 01_002 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - AWave_500_Cdm_right_eye



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_

 001_003 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - AWave_12500_Cdm_left_eye

ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912

 _001_004 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - AWave_12500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001

 _005 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - BWave_500_Cdm_left_eye



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_0

 01_006 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - BWave_500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_

 001_007 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - BWave_12500_Cdm_left_eye

ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912

 _001_008 | v1.0

simpleParameter



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Unit Measured: uV

Description: ALTERNATIVE - BWave_12500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Comment on the ERG examination ALTGMC

 _912_001_009 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Comment_on_the_ERG_examination

ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALT

 GMC_912_001_010 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Awave_500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALT

 GMC_912_001_011 | v1.0

simpleParameter



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Bwave_500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGM

 C_912_001_012 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Awave_500_Cdm_left_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGM

 C_912_001_013 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Bwave_500_Cdm_left_eye



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALT

 GMC_912_001_014 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Awave_12500_Cdm_left_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye A
 LTGMC_912_001_015 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Awave_12500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALT

 GMC_912_001_016 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Bwave_12500_Cdm_left_eye



Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

Is Annotated: falseReq. Upload: falseReq. Analysis: false

ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye A
 LTGMC_912_001_017 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: ms

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Latency_Bwave_12500_Cdm_right_eye

ALTERNATIVE - Body weight at ERG examination ALTGMC_9

 12_001_018 | v1.0

simpleParameter

Unit Measured: g

Description: ALTERNATIVE - Body_weight_at_ERG_examination


	ALTERNATIVE - ERG (Electroretinogram) (GMC) ALTGMC_912_001
	Parameters and Metadata
	ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_001 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_002 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_003 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - A-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_004 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_005 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_006 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_007 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - B-Wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_008 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Comment on the ERG examination ALTGMC_912_001_009 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_010 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_011 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_012 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_013 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_014 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency A-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_015 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² left eye ALTGMC_912_001_016 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Latency B-wave 12500 Cd/mÂ² right eye ALTGMC_912_001_017 | v1.0
	ALTERNATIVE - Body weight at ERG examination ALTGMC_912_001_018 | v1.0


